MISO TECH
                                                 Copyright ⓒ 2013-2017 MISO Ltd. All rights reserved                                  www.rfmiso.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
 Product Name : CERAMIC BAND PASS FILTER
 Part No : MBP-6R4-1490BP50M
1. Center Frequency : 1490MHz
2. Bandwidth : 50MHz(1465 ~ 1515MHz)
3. Insertion Loss : 2.2dB Max.(1470 ~ 1510MHz)
                2.5dB Max.(1465 ~ 1515MHz)
4. Flatness : 1.0dB Max.(1470 ~ 1510MHz)
            1.5dB Max.(1465 ~ 1515MHz)
5. Return Loss : 15dB Min.
6. Rejection : 50dB @ 1290 ~ 1330MHz
            40dB @ 1400MHz
            5dB @ 1450 & 1530MHz
7. Impedance : 50Ω
8. Temperature Range : -40 ~ +80℃
9. Size : 26.4 X 14 X 5.0mm
[ TEST CURVE ]
2/Nov/2017
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATION